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Final 2002 Standings

TEAM W L T PCT PF PA DIVISION STREAK
HAWKS 9 4 1 0.679 1156 1087 4-1-1 Won 4
B.AM.F.'S 8 4 2 0.643 1272 1153 3-2-1 Lost1
GREEN TEAM 5 9 0 0.357 1051 1166 2-4-0 Lost 3
BIG BLUE WRECKING CREW 3 11 0 0.214 1031 1390 2-4-0 Won 1

TEAM W L T PCT PF PA DIVISION STREAK
BUBBADOGS 11 3 0 0.786 1139 1014 6-0-0 Won 4

WORLD CHAMPION MEDIA

ATTACK 10 4 O 0.714 1405 1153 3-3-0 Lost1

UPSTATE NEW YORK

SPOILERS 5 8 1 0.393 1257 1214 2-3-1 Won 1

DAKOTAS 2 11 1 0.179 1133 1342 0-5-1 Lost 2

TEAM W L T PCT PF PA DIVISION STREAK
DUKES 10 4 0 0.714 1231 1023 5-1-0 Lost1
LEBANESE MAFIA 7 7 0 0.500 1231 1179 3-3-0 Won 2
HIGH OCTANE 6 7 1 0.464 1248 1232 3-3-0 Won 1
CENTRAL MASS. DERELICTS 5 9 0 0.357 984 1185 1-5-0 Lost 4
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WEEK 13 RESULTS

GREEN TEAM 67
B.AM.F.'S 63
BUBBADOGS 119

WORLD CHAMPION MEDIA ATTACK 70
DUKES 61
CENTRAL MASS. DERELICTS 59

Head-To-Head Standings

BIG BLUE WRECKING CREW
HAWKS

DAKOTAS

UPSTATE NEW YORK SPOILERS
LEBANESE MAFIA

HIGH OCTANE

71
94
73
109
93
146

END OF REGULAR SEASON.
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