

Final 2002 Standings

NORTH Division								
TEAM	\mathbf{W}	L	T	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
HAWKS	9	4	1	0.679	1156	1087	4-1-1	Won 4
B.A.M.F.'S	8	4	2	0.643	1272	1153	3-2-1	Lost 1
GREEN TEAM	5	9	0	0.357	1051	1166	2-4-0	Lost 3
BIG BLUE WRECKING CREW	3	11	0	0.214	1031	1390	2-4-0	Won 1
SOUTH Division								
TEAM	W	L	T	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
BUBBADOGS	11	3	0	0.786	1139	1014	6-0-0	Won 4
WORLD CHAMPION MEDIA ATTACK	10	4	0	0.714	1405	1153	3-3-0	Lost 1
UPSTATE NEW YORK SPOILERS	5	8	1	0.393	1257	1214	2-3-1	Won 1
DAKOTAS	2	11	1	0.179	1133	1342	0-5-1	Lost 2
CENTRAL Division								
TEAM	W	L	T	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
DUKES	10	4	0	0.714	1231	1023	5-1-0	Lost 1
LEBANESE MAFIA	7	7	0	0.500	1231	1179	3-3-0	Won 2
HIGH OCTANE	6	7	1	0.464	1248	1232	3-3-0	Won 1
CENTRAL MASS. DERELICTS	5	9	0	0.357	984	1185	1-5-0	Lost 4

Final 2002 Standings

Head-To-Head Standings



WEEK 13 RESULTS

GREEN TEAM	67	BIG BLUE WRECKING CREW	71
B.A.M.F.'S	63	HAWKS	94
BUBBADOGS	119	DAKOTAS	73
WORLD CHAMPION MEDIA ATTACK	70	UPSTATE NEW YORK SPOILERS	109
DUKES	61	LEBANESE MAFIA	93
CENTRAL MASS. DERELICTS	59	HIGH OCTANE	146

END OF REGULAR SEASON.

Copyright © 2002 RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc. All rights reserved.

Final 2002 Standings 2